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EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Regulation (EU) 2016/425

The company:
O’NEAL Europe GmbH & Co. KG
Erich-Blum-Str. 33
71665 Vaihingen an der Enz
(GERMANY)

declares that the Personal Protective Equipment described hereafter:

Type: WARP
Article: 0615x-xxx*

* last digits are about colorways/graphics and may vary

Type of PPE Bicycle helmet

Category of PPE: IIl: Personal Protective Equipment against “medium” risks

is in conformity with the provisions of Regulation (EU) 2016/425
and with the European harmonized standards
EN 1078:2012+A1:2012
‘Helmets for pedal cyclists and for users of skateboards and roller skates’

and is subject to the EC certificate of conformity
No. GB15/93308

issued on June 30, 2015 by
Notified Boy n°. 0120
SGS United Kingdom Limited,
Unit 202B Worle Parkway, Weston Super Mare,, Somerset, BS22 6WA, UK

Vaihingen an der Enz, May 09, 2018
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WARP FIDLOCK MIPS HELMET
Graphic: Color Part No. XS S M L XL

MIPS: black/neon yellow 0615-1** 11 12 18 14 15

SIZES: Adult XS-XL

FEATURES

* Lightweight ABS Shell

* Weight: 1050g (£50 Q)

* Improved safety with MIPS® system of impact absorption
technology

* Reduced impact from rotational forces when crashing

* Extended breath-box space from 2018 season

* Deftachable GoPro mount integrated in visor

* Several large air vents for excellent ventilation and
temperature control

* Sweat-absorbing and removable, washable inner liner

* Height adjustable visor

* Wide field of vision and high visor for improved focus while
riding

* O'Neal Fidlock® magnetic buckle for easy, single-nanded
fastening and release

* Durable multi-colored clear-coated graphics

* Exceeds EN1078 safety standard for bicycle helmets and
fulfils ASTM Downhill standard

HELMET LINER REMOVED TO SHOW MIPS
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WARP FIDLOCK HELMETS

BLOCKER: blue/black 0615-6**
BLOCKER: black/yellow  0615-6**
MATTE: black 0615M-0**
CRANK: black/multi 0615C-7**

SIZES: Adult XS-XL

FEATURES
* Lightweight ABS Shell
* Weight: 1060g (+50 Q)

* Extended breath-box space from 2018 season
e Detachable GoPro mount infegrated in visor
* Several large air vents for excellent ventilation and

temperature control

12
02
02
02

13
03
03
03

14
04
04
04

15
05
05
05

* Sweat-absorbing and removable, washable inner liner

* Height adjustable visor

* Wide field of vision and high visor for improved focus while

riding

* O'Neal Fidlock® magnetic buckle for easy, single-handed

fastening and release

e Durable multi-colored clear-coated graphics
* Exceeds EN1078 safety standard for bicycle helmets and

fulfils ASTM Downhill standard

crank black/multi

matte black

premium magnetic fasteners

DETACHABLE
GOPRO®
HELMET MOUNT

blocker blue/black

blocker black/yellow




